PARTNER
COUNTRY

Afghanistan
El Salvador
Mongolia
Vietnam
Kosovo

Myanmar

LUX-DEV
AND OTHER
PARTNERS

14,675,529.50 €
624,838.72
1,205,212.78 €
3,240,960.72
5,359,233.07

4,245,284.20 €

SPECIALIST/UN
AGENCIES

612,471.43 €
-€
-€
- €

612,471.43

NGOs

389,961.45 €

92,216.07
37,800.00 €
-€

259,945.39 €

HUMANITARIAN
ACTION AND
FOOD AID

1,512,061.95 €
1,114,196.95 €
-€

397,865.00 €

SUPPORT FOR
PROGRAMMES

1,237.47 €

1,237.47

EMBASSY

124,661.18 €

124,661.18

VARIOUS

108,371.14 €
25,263.98

- €
8,909.43
69,212.96

4,984.77 €

TOTAL 2019

17,424,294.12 €
1,114,196.95 €
742,318.77 €
1,205,212.78 €
3,288,907.62 €
6,165,578.64 €

4,908,079.36 €



